
CLEVELAND OFFICE & WAREHOUSE CINCINNATI SALES OFFICE

1-216-351-0074 1-513-228-1505

1-216-351-0001 (FAX) Orders@HawkinsSales.com

Orders@HawkinsSales.com

                                             WV/PA INSIDE SALES CONTACTS          

Bill Delsanter Brian Snyder Barb Dujan John Bober
BDelsanter@HawkinsSales.com bsnyder@HawkinsSales.com BDujan@HawkinsSales.com JBober@HawkinsSales.com

Air King VENDORS LIGHTING VENDORS

Billy Delsanter Leviton - WV only Allied Moulded Fulham

Billy@HawkinsSales.com Rely Century Wire LumenFocus - PA Only

VENDORS Backup - Barb Dujan ESA Fabrication Lumtech

AFC Leviton - John Bober Backup - Ava Nice Phoenix - WV Only

Alan Wire Company Satco

Classic Wire Vivid LED

Syston Backup-Brian Synder

Ava Nice
ANice@HawkinsSales.com

Marketing

Orders can always be sent to:  Orders@HawkinsSales.com April 21, 2025
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